
за ЗДОРОВ’Я І СПАСІННЯ
for health and salvation

за ЗДОРОВ’Я І СПАСІННЯ
for health and salvation

за ЗДОРОВ’Я І СПАСІННЯ
for health and salvation



за упокiй спочилих
for repose of the departed

за упокiй спочилих
for repose of the departed

за упокiй спочилих
for repose of the departed


	for health and salvation 1: 
	for health and salvation 2: 
	for health and salvation 3: 
	for health and salvation 4: 
	for health and salvation 5: 
	for health and salvation 6: 
	for health and salvation 7: 
	for health and salvation 8: 
	for health and salvation 9: 
	for health and salvation 10: 
	for health and salvation 11: 
	for health and salvation 1_2: 
	for health and salvation 2_2: 
	for health and salvation 3_2: 
	for health and salvation 4_2: 
	for health and salvation 5_2: 
	for health and salvation 6_2: 
	for health and salvation 7_2: 
	for health and salvation 8_2: 
	for health and salvation 9_2: 
	for health and salvation 10_2: 
	for health and salvation 11_2: 
	for health and salvation 1_3: 
	for health and salvation 2_3: 
	for health and salvation 3_3: 
	for health and salvation 4_3: 
	for health and salvation 5_3: 
	for health and salvation 6_3: 
	for health and salvation 7_3: 
	for health and salvation 8_3: 
	for health and salvation 9_3: 
	for health and salvation 10_3: 
	for health and salvation 11_3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	7_2: 
	8_2: 
	9_2: 
	10_2: 
	11_2: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	3_3: 
	4_3: 
	5_3: 
	6_3: 
	7_3: 
	8_3: 
	9_3: 
	10_3: 
	11_3: 
	for health and salvation 12: 
	for health and salvation 12_2: 
	for health and salvation 12_3: 
	12: 
	12_2: 
	12_3: 
	Surname/Date 2: 
	Surname/Date 3: 
	Surname/Date 1: 
	Surname/Date 5: 
	Surname/Date 4: 
	Surname/Date 6: 


